W7 VERTIV

Vertiv Liebert GXT5LI-2000LVRT2UXL sistema de alimentacion
ininterrumpida (UPS) Doble conversidn (en linea) 2 kVA 1800 W 7
salidas AC

Marca : Vertiv Familia de productos: Liebert Coddigo del producto:

GXT5LI-2000LVRT2UXL

Nombre del producto :
GXT5LI-2000LVRT2UXL

Un UPS inteligente y eficiente para la proteccién de sus aplicaciones de misién critica. 2000VA / 1800W ,
120V, convertible en rack/torre

Vertiv Liebert GXT5LI-2000LVRT2UXL sistema de alimentacién ininterrumpida (UPS) Doble conversién
(en linea) 2 kVA 1800 W 7 salidas AC:

La tecnologia de iones de litio ofrece una vida Util 2-3 veces mayor que las baterias de plomo-acido junto
con un menor costo total de propiedad. Esto hace que el UPS en linea Liebert® GXT5 con baterfas de

iones de litio sea ideal para salas de redes y de servidores, y otras aplicaciones de borde de misién

critica.

Features

UPS topology *

Output power capacity *
Output power *

Waveform *

Input operation voltage (min) *
Input operation voltage (max) *
Input frequency *

Output operation voltage (min)
Output operation voltage (max)
Noise level

Ports & interfaces

AC outlet types

Power plug

AC outlets quantity

Battery

Battery technology

Typical backup time at full load

Typical backup time at half load
Battery recharge time

Double-conversion (Online)
2 kVA

1800 W

Pure sine

102V

150V

40-70 Hz

100V

125V

48 dB

NEMA 5-15, NEMA 5-20R, NEMA
L5-20R

NEMA 5-20P
7 AC outlet(s)

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
10.5 min

22.5 min

2h

Design

Form factor *
Rack capacity
Cable length
Product colour *

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Certificates
Compliance certificates

Safety regulation & standards

Safety

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth

Package height
Package weight

Rackmount
2U

3m

Black

0-40°C
-20-60 °C
10-50%
0-95%
0-3000m

REACH, RoHS, WEEE

UL 1642 (Li-lon Battery Cells), UL
1973 (Li-lon Battery Pack w/UPS),
UL 1778, CSA 22.2 No. 107.3

430 mm
475 mm
85 mm
18 kg

570 mm
597 mm
242 mm
24 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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